
1. Summary
Attended participants 19
Start time 6/28/22, 10:54:58 AM
End time 6/28/22, 11:38:10 AM
Meeting duration 43m 13s
Average attendance time 36m 57s

2. Participants
Name First join Email
Glover, Stacy 6/28/22, 10:55:02 AM Stacy.Glover@nycha.nyc.gov
Martinez, Arlene 6/28/22, 10:55:21 AM Arlene.Martinez@nycha.nyc.gov
Antonio, Michael 6/28/22, 10:55:27 AM Michael.Antonio@nycha.nyc.gov
Rocco - Granite Env (Guest) 6/28/22, 10:55:40 AM
Betancourt, Yohary 6/28/22, 10:56:03 AM Yohary.Betancourt@nycha.nyc.gov

Mirin Thangarajah/ Frank 
Vettese (Welkin Mechanical 
LLC) 6/28/22, 10:56:26 AM mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com
Zulkasheva, Albina 6/28/22, 10:56:48 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov
Nartey, Samuel 6/28/22, 10:57:24 AM Samuel.Nartey@nycha.nyc.gov
Moreno, Nuria 6/28/22, 10:57:28 AM Nuria.Moreno@nycha.nyc.gov
Edwin Varghese 6/28/22, 10:58:29 AM evarghese@superstructures.com
Jakub Rudkowski 6/28/22, 10:58:32 AM admin@MunozEngineering964.onmicrosoft.com
Christoforatos, Kyriakis G. 6/28/22, 10:58:38 AM kchristoforatos@GFNET.com
Modafferi, Ginger 6/28/22, 10:59:12 AM Ginger.Modafferi@nycha.nyc.gov
Eleni Drakatos (Lanmark 
Group, Inc) 6/28/22, 10:59:38 AM estimating@lanmarkgc.com
Dsouza, Cheryl 6/28/22, 10:59:41 AM Cheryl.Dsouza@nycha.nyc.gov
Owl (Guest) 6/28/22, 11:00:04 AM
Johnson, Latrena 6/28/22, 11:00:43 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov
Hoffman, Nancy 6/28/22, 11:07:19 AM Nancy.Hoffman@nycha.nyc.gov
Hamilton, John 6/28/22, 11:09:00 AM John.Hamilton@nycha.nyc.gov

3. In-Meeting activities
Name Join time Email
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